
Music At BJU Performance Calendar Fall Semester 2025–26 
 

Date Day Time Location Recital / Concert 
Aug. 29 Fri 4:15 pm Activity Ctr Division of Music Picnic 
Sept. 18 Thu 7:30 pm FMA CO&D SERIES: Ilya Yakushev  
Sept. 25 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour  
Sept. 26 Fri 6:00 pm Gazebo Symphonic Wind Band 
Oct. 4 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Rivertree Singers Ensemble in Residence 
Oct. 7 Tue 7:00 pm FMA CO & D SERIES: BJUSO & David Kim 
Oct. 23 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour 
Oct. 24 Fri 6:30 pm GFAC 224 Noah Orr Junior Bassoon Recital 
Oct. 25 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Isaac Greene/Nathan MacAvoy Faculty Recital 
Oct. 29  Wed 5:30 pm WMC Woodwind Ensembles Recital 
Oct. 31 Fri 5:30 pm SH Brass Choir Recital 
Oct. 31 Fri 7:00 pm WMC Chorale 
Nov. 4 Tue 7:00 pm RA HS Festival Kaleidoscope Concert: Wind Band & U Singers 
Nov. 5 Wed 6:30 pm RA HS Festival Honors Recital 
Nov. 6 Thurs 11:00 am RA HS Festival Honors Recital 
Nov. 6 Thurs 7:00 pm RA HS Festival Final Concert 
Nov. 10 Mon 5:30 pm WMC Eric Probus Senior Violin Recital 
Nov. 12  Wed 5:30 pm SH University Singers 
Nov. 14 Fri 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: King Lear 
Nov. 15 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Concert Choir 
Nov. 17 Mon 10:00 AM RA CO&D SERIES: King Lear (smart perf.) 
Nov. 18 Tue 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: King Lear 
Nov. 20 Thu 11:00 am FMA Thanksgiving Praise Service: Chorale & BJUSO 
Nov. 20 Thu 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: King Lear 
Dec. 5 Fri 5:00 pm WMC Chamber Singers 
Dec. 5 Fri 6:30 pm RA U-Singers: Lighting Ceremony 
Dec. 5 Fri 7:30 pm RA BJUSO 
Dec. 6 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Ling Zhou Senior Piano Recital 
Dec. 6 Sat 3:00 pm WMC String Chamber Recital 
Dec. 11 Thu 7:00 pm RA Symphonic Wind Band 
Dec. 12 Fri 5:30 pm WMC Kendall O’Neill Senior Voice Recital 
Dec. 13 Sat 3 & 6 pm SH Opera Workshop Performance 
Dec. 16 Tue 5:30 pm WMC Student Composition Recital 
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